
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

                 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB) (First Call Extension) 

(LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The sale & submission period of the following package wise SRM E-Tender is extended as below. 

 

Particulars Details 

RFx Nos.       7000028523  

                Work of Augmentation of Substation by additional 

1x50 MVA, 132/33 kV Power Transformer at 132kV 

Vaijapur and replacement of 1x25 MVA, 132/33kV 

transformer by 1x50 MVA, 132/33 kV transformer at 

132kV Udgir substation     

Extension submission  Start Date  04.10.2023, 00.00 Hrs 

Extension Submission Extended Upto  11.10.2023, 11.00 Hrs 

End Date 11.10.2023, 11.00 Hrs 

 
For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/            

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

